
Board of Education Meetings 2024-2025 School Year 

Time and Location Subject to Change 
(check district website) 

 

2024 Dates Time / Building 

Wednesday July 3,2024               (Re-Org) 4:00 p.m. Harriet Tubman Admin. Bldg. 

Tuesday July 30, 2024 6:00 p.m. Harriet Tubman Admin. Bldg. 

Tuesday August 13, 2024 7:00 p.m. Harriet Tubman Admin. Bldg. 

Tuesday August 27, 2024 6:00 p.m. Harriet Tubman Admin. Bldg. 

Tuesday September 10, 2024 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Tuesday September 24, 2024 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday  October 8, 2024 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Tuesday October 22, 2024 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday November 12, 2024 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Tuesday December 10, 2024 6:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

2025 Dates Time / Building 

Tuesday January 14, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library             

Tuesday January 28, 2025 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday February 11, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Tuesday February 25, 2025 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday March 11, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library   

Tuesday March 25, 2025 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday April 8, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Wednesday April 23, 2025 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday May 13, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

Wednesday May 21, 2025 TBD VERIFICATION OF THE VOTE 

Tuesday May 27, 2025 6:00 p.m. AHS Library 

Tuesday June 10, 2025 7:00 p.m.   AHS Library 

                                                              Approved:  5/28/2024 

 


